
 

Ahooud Al-Nasser 
Computer Science 

 
 

I am a recent diploma graduate and am looking for a full-time job in a reputable 

institution, which will allow me to use my Diploma degree and knowledge to provide 

the best services to meet the facility's needs. I am a quick and very active educator with 

the requisite skills needed to perform the tasks. I have been trained to contribute to my 

knowledge of my work environment and to provide excellent results. 
 

Education 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Personal Info  
 

Address 
Dammam, Saudi Arabia  

Phone 

 0549969950-0503453802 

 E-mail 

a_hooud@hotmail.com 

Place of birth 
2012-06 - 
2010-07 

 

 
2013-10 - 
2013-03- 

 
2021-22 

2021-27 

 

 

Experience 

Diploma computer since from the College of 
at  Dammam  University 
CGBA 2.57 Out of 5 
 
Information Technology IT for 6 months from 

Center prince MPYDI University 
 
Course Conversational English Skills for 

Beginners Course Cyber Security 

Dhahran 

SKILL  

Time 
 
management 

Leadership 

Communication 

Additionally, activit 
 
2017-2018(Reception) in KHFS 

Volunteer 

 
 
 

2016-04 

2015-05 
 

 

 

 
2014-02 

2014-10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

operator 
- Receive patients calls book and amend ether appointments carry out. 

Emergency operation and cases and announce Emergency cases. 
- Business Trip's inside or outside the Saudi Arabia 
 
 
Arab Tanqeeb Co. 

HR Human resources writer 
-fluency and writing in both languages' Arabic, English 

-the ability to know the requirements  of the later creative 

in choosing linguistic terms 
-felling of responsibility in performing task. 
- Editing employment and resignation decisions and vacations 

 
 

 

Purpose 
 

 
Develop my skills and gain practical experience in more area ensures a bright 

future for me God willing, and I'm trying very hard to find in pursuance of the 

oldest practicing and where my skills and creative and seek in the enterprise 

service and its customer. 
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