# Ahooud Al-Nasser Computer Science

I am a recent diploma graduate and am looking for a full-time job in a reputable institution, which will allow me to use my Diploma degree and knowledge to provide the best services to meet the facility's needs. I am a quick and very active educator with the requisite skills needed to perform the tasks. I have been trained to contribute to my knowledge of my work environment and to provide excellent results.

## Education

2012-06 - 2010-07	Diploma computer since from the College of at Dammam University CGBA 2.57 Out of 5
2013-10 - 2013-03-	Information Technology IT for 6 months from Center prince MPYDI University
2021-22	Course Conversational English Skills for
2021-27	Beginners Course Cyber Security

# Experience

#### 2016-04 operator

2015-05	<ul> <li>Receive patients calls book and amend ether appointments carry out.</li> <li>Emergency operation and cases and announce Emergency cases.</li> <li>Business Trip's inside or outside the Saudi Arabia</li> </ul>
2014-02 2014-10	Arab Tanqeeb Co. HR Human resources writer -fluency and writing in both languages' Arabic, English -the ability to know the requirements of the later creative in choosing linguistic terms -felling of responsibility in performing task.
	- Editing employment and resignation decisions and vacations

### Purpose

Develop my skills and gain practical experience in more area ensures a bright future for me God willing, and I'm trying very hard to find in pursuance of the oldest practicing and where my skills and creative and seek in the enterprise service and its customer.

### Personal Info

Address Dammam, Saudi Arabia Phone 0549969950-0503453802 E-mail a hooud@hotmail.com Place of birth Dhahran SKILL Time management Leadership Communication Additionally, activit 2017-2018(Reception) in KHFS Volunteer